Contract Name:
MONROE ST

Change Order Description:

Olin Turvllle Sewer Repalr- Emergency Sanltary Sewer
Repair - Slipline 558' of sewer main and replace manhole
in Olin Turville Court.

Date

Change Order No.

Contract No,
Project/MUNIS No,
Change Order Project No.

11/21/2018

CO38

7974

10251

- 12610

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

12610-83-173

Contractor:
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202

MIDDLETON WI| 53562

*Mark If nagotlalad (N) or bid (8) unit price

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes In this contract:
ltem No, Description Est. Qty | Unit | Unit Price | N/B* Total

1 Emergency Sewer Repalron a T & M Basis, 1.00 LS. | 12346125 (N) 123,461.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

% of Original

Net Change Order 0.66% 123,461.26

The Original Contract Total - 18,660,763.41

Sum of previous Change Orders 1.04% 193,442.19

The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order will be 101.70% 18,967,656,85

This Contractis a: Completion Date

Orlginal Contract Time/Completion Date November 18, 2018

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change arder November 22, 2018

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order November 22, 2018

Contractor%mﬁ ,P

Te __J Y 1.~
Date AR AN
City's Approval (see reverse side for Ing %MM Date

Construction Inspestor 4/« A (el ro,

Construction Supervisor 12(04 (712

Engineer ,«% i % L A izl lis

Board of Public Works L _ MMA rZ2fzof,
Contract paid to date| 16 5908€5.97 |

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker NURE st
Greg Fries eTF S0 E
Chase O'Brien cbo_ (2-71-I8




